Карточка учета работы дочерних фирм.

(Для аудитора)

	№№ заданий
	ООО «α+»
	ООО «β+»
	ООО «γ+»

	№ 1
	
	
	

	№ 2
	
	
	

	№ 3
	
	
	

	№ 4
	
	
	

	Итого монет
	
	
	

	Место
	
	
	

	Оценка
	
	
	


Критерии оценок

	№№ заданий
	Существенных операций
	Цена ответа, монет
	Итого за ответы, монет

	№ 1
	10
	100
	1000

	№ 2
	5
	100
	500

	№ 3
	10
	100
	1000

	№ 4
	13
	100
	1300

	Итого
	38
	100
	3800


Оценка «5» - 3800 – 3420 монет

Оценка «4» 3410 – 3040 монет

Оценка «3» - 3030 – 2660 монет

